FirstName
Abby
Adrianne
Alicia
Alison
Allan
Allen
Amanda
Amanda
Amie
Andy
Angela
Angelica
Angelika
Anne
Anne
Annetta
Annette
Aracelis
Art
Ashley
Ashley
Barbara
Barbara
Becky
Bernard
Beth
Beth
Beth
Beth
Betty
Beverly
Bill

Bill

LastName
Kopp
Goodman
Saylor
Fesler
Marshall
Castillo
Harrison
Westbrook
Linscott
Needles
Candela
Graham
Stock
Buckles
Wilder
Albers
Chatham
Rodriguez
Tacket
Griswold
Sarmento
Lawrence
Rose
French
Bonham
Gorrill
Saylor
Summers
Webb
Ellison
Behrmann
Barnbhill
Moore

COE Staff by First Name

Email
AKopp@slocoe.org
AGoodman@slocoe.org
ASaylor@slocoe.org
AFesler@slocoe.org
AMarshall@slocoe.org
ACastillo@slocoe.org
AHarrison@slocoe.org
AWestbrook@slocoe.org
Alinscott@slocoe.org
ANeedles@slocoe.org
ACandela@slocoe.org
AGraham@slocoe.org
AStock@slocoe.org
ABuckles@slocoe.org
AWilder@slocoe.org
AAlbers@slocoe.org
AChatham@slocoe.org
ARodriguez@slocoe.org
ATacket@slocoe.org
agriswold@slocoe.org
ASarmento@slocoe.org
BLawrence@slocoe.org
BRose@slocoe.org
BFrench@slocoe.org
BBonham@slocoe.org
BGorrill@slocoe.org
BSaylor@slocoe.org
BSummers@slocoe.org
BWebb@slocoe.org
BEllison@slocoe.org
BBehrmann@slocoe.org
BBarnhill@slocoe.org
BMoore@slocoe.org

PhoneNumber
438-5633
782-7297
782-7350
893-3125
782-7253
597-7805
782-6882
782-7253
782-7336
593-3138
782-7233
782-6991

474-3912
597-7809
237-3481
466-8182

593-3145
782-7228

597-7813
593-3115
782-7279

593-3185
542-0106
782-7248

782-7261
781-5393
782-7253
782-7226

Office

Special Education

Main Office (Business Services)
Loma Vista Community School
Student Programs and Services
Operations

Chalk Mountain Community School
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Operations

Rancho El Chorro Outdoor School
Student Programs and Services
Main Office (Human Resources)
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Chalk Mountain Community School
Marie Bauer CSPS

Special Education Instructional

San Luis Obispo Community School
Vicente School

Oceano Education Center

Chalk Mountain Community School

Chris Jesperson Early Intervention Center
Main Office (Student Programs and Services)
Operations

Main Office (Student Programs and Services)
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy

Main Office (Human Resources)

Special Education Instructional

Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Juvenile Services Center

Operations

Main Office (Business Services)



Bo
Brandi
Brandi
Brenda
Brent
Brittany
Caitlin
California
Carlton
Carolyn
Carolyn
Carrie
Cathy
Celeste
Cherri
Cheryl
Cheryl
Chris
Christin
Christina
Christine
Cindy
Cindy
Clara
Craig
Dan
Daniel
Darlene
Dave
Dave
David
Debbie
Debbie
Debi

Carvalho
Baldiviez
Cuellar
Radtke
Tuller
Ricardo
Bresnahan
Podesta
Gallant
Case
Miles
Hauptli
Valenzuela
Royer
Neal
Caruso
Vonderahe
Ungar
Newlon
Andre
Enyart-Elfers
Hill

Mauch
Gontero
Stewart
Cariaga
Zaldivar
Mims

Keil
Yamate
Heit

Stone
Thomas
Hill

COE Staff by First Name

BCarvalho@slocoe.org
BBaldiviez@slocoe.org
Bcuellar@slocoe.org
BRadtke@slocoe.org
BTuller@slocoe.org
BRicardo@slocoe.org
CBresnahan@slocoe.org
CPodesta@slocoe.org
CGallant@slocoe.org
CCase@slocoe.org
CMiles@slocoe.org
Chauptli@slocoe.org
CValenzuela@slocoe.org
CRoyer@slocoe.org
CNeal@slocoe.org
CCaruso@slocoe.org
CVonderahe@slocoe.org
CUngar@slocoe.org
CNewlon@slocoe.org
CAndre@slocoe.org
CEnyart-Elfers@slocoe.org
CHill@slocoe.org
CMauch@slocoe.org
CGontero@slocoe.org
cstewart@sloselpa.org
DCariaga@slocoe.org
DZaldivar@slocoe.org
DMims@slocoe.org
DKeil@slocoe.org
DYamate@slocoe.org
DHeit@slocoe.org
DStone@sloselpa.org
DThomas@slocoe.org
DHill@slocoe.org

805-474-3007
788-6924

543-7732 x540
782-6882
474-3700 x7009
438-5633
782-7288
597-7889
489-5423
597-7855
782-7362
474-3414
782-7334
597-8665
597-7856

593-3161
782-7230
929-1114
782-7284
474-6873
782-7221
782-7335
593-3198
782-7314
782-7253

782-7257
543-7732 x404
782-7253
782-7302
782-7325
597-7868

Special Education Instructional

Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy

Loma Vista Community School

Oceano Education Center

Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy

Special Education Instructional

Special Education Instructional

Special Education Instructional

Mesa View Community School

Grover Beach CSPS

Chris Jespersen Early Intervention Center
Special Education Vision Services

Special Education Instructional

Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Mesa View Community School

Chris Jespersen Early Intervention Center
Special Education Instructional

Student Programs and Services

Main Office (Human Resources)

Nipomo CSPS

Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Special Education Instructional

Main Office (Human Resources)

Rancho El Chorro Outdoor School

Morro Road Education Center

Special Education Instructional

Operations

Mesa View Community School

Operations

Mesa View Community School

Operations

Morro Road Education Center

Main Office (Student Programs and Services)
Loma Vista Community School



Deborah
Deborah
Deborah
Debra
Debra
Dee Dee
Deidre
Denise
Denise
Dennis
Desiree
Diane
Diane
Diane
Dianna
Dianne
Dianne
DJ

Elba

Eric

Eric

Eric
Erika
Erin

Evie
Fatmeh
Fran
Gina
Greg
Gregory
Guadalupe
Hannah
Heather
Heidi

Cleere
Davis
Klann
Leopard
Rhead
Tish
Schroeder

Palermo-Blakely

Sterrett
Loftus
Millar
Donalies

Hunt Roberts

Moody
Mills
Perkins
Purnell
Pittenger
Dy
Carlson
Chin
VanKeppel
Swadener
Miller
McDevitt
Elmasri
Coughlin
Rose
Murphy
Goode
Lazo
Whitehead
McColley
Hopkins

COE Staff by First Name

dcleere@sloselpa.org
DDavis@slocoe.org
DKlann@slocoe.org
DLeopard@slocoe.org
DRhead@slocoe.org
DTish@slocoe.org
DSchroeder@slocoe.org

DPalermo-Blakely@slocoe.org

DSterrett@slocoe.org
DLoftus@slocoe.org
DMillar@slocoe.org
DDonalies@slocoe.org
DHuntRoberts@slocoe.org
DMoody@slocoe.org
DMills@slocoe.org
DPerkins@slocoe.org
DPurnell@slocoe.org
djpittenger@slocoe.org
EDy@slocoe.org
ECarlson@slocoe.org
EChin@slocoe.org
EVanKeppel@slocoe.org
ESwadener@slocoe.org
EMiller@slocoe.org
EMcDevitt@slocoe.org
FEImasri@slocoe.org
FCoughlin@slocoe.org
GRose@slocoe.org
GMurphy@slocoe.org
GGoode@slocoe.org
GLazo@slocoe.org
HWhitehead@slocoe.org
hmccolley@slocoe.org
HHopkins@slocoe.org

782-7306
805-782-7236
782-7250
782-7219
542-0309
782-6882

769-1299
782-7253
474-6873
782-7237
593-3172
474-8637
782-7263
781-5395
782-7372
782-7300
489-4799

597-7801
782-7217
489-4799
782-7366
474-3912
782-7351
782-6882
772-2932

474-3307
782-7232

Morro Road Education Center

Main Office (Human Resources)
Operations

Main Office (Business Services)

Special Education Instructional

Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy

Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy

Chalk Mountain Community School
Special Education Instructional

Operations

Special Education Instructional

Loma Vista Community School

Student Programs and Services

Special Education Instructional

Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Juvenile Services Center

Meadowlark Education Center

Main Office (Student Programs and Services)
Grover Beach CSPS

Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Special Education Instructional
Student Programs and Services
Chalk Mountain Community School
Main Office (Business Services)
Grover Beach CSPS

Chris Jespersen Early Intervention Center
Special Education Instructional
Loma Vista Community School
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Morro Bay CSPS

Special Education Instructional
Nipomo High School

Main Office (Human Resources)



Jacki
James
Jamie
Jana
Jane
Jane
Janette
JC
Jean
Jennie
Jennifer
Jennifer
Jessica
Jessica
Jessie
Jill

Jim
Joanne
Jodi
John
John
John
Jonathan
Joy
Judi
Julia
Julian
Julie
Julie
Julie
Julie
Karen
Karen
Karen

Seibert
Little
Palmer
Wilcox
Broshears
Wilson
Guess
Walt
Dorrough
Curto
Deluca
Stewart
Fetter
Thomas
Dalton
Heuer
Price
Cuadros
Thompson
Elfers
Lindsay
Taylor
Bedrosian
Delaluna
Dalton
Sidener
Crocker
Albano
Lackie
Lasserre
Schuyler
Barcellos
Harris
Paparella

COE Staff by First Name

JSeibert@slocoe.org
JLittle@slocoe.org
JPalmer@slocoe.org
JWilcox@slocoe.org
JBroshears@slocoe.org
JWilson@slocoe.org
JGuess@slocoe.org
JWalt@slocoe.org
JDorrough@slocoe.org
JCurto@slocoe.org
JDeLuca@slocoe.org
JStewart@slocoe.org
JFetter@slocoe.org
JThomas@slocoe.org
JDalton2@slocoe.org
jheuer@sloselpa.org
JPrice@slocoe.org
JCuadros@slocoe.org
JThompson@slocoe.org
JElfers@slocoe.org
JLindsay@slocoe.org
JTaylor@slocoe.org
JBedrosian@slocoe.org
JDelaluna@slocoe.org
JDalton@slocoe.org
JSidener@slocoe.org
JCrocker@slocoe.org
JAlbano@slocoe.org
JLackie@slocoe.org
JLasserre@slocoe.org
JSchuyler@slocoe.org
KBarcellos@slocoe.org
KHarris@slocoe.org
KPaparella@slocoe.org

782-7213
782-7335
782-7356

593-3170
782-7365
782-7369
542-7253
474-8730
474-8637

597-7848

543-7732 x405
782-7301

466-8181
782-7209

542-0309
597-7804
474-8730
782-7223
468-5633
782-7201
489-1368
782-7253

769-1299
929-1114
782-6919
782-7212

Main Office (Business Services)
Rancho El Chorro Outdoor School
Loma Vista Community School
Itinerant

Oceano Education Center

Chris Jesperson Early Intervention Center
Student Programs and Services
Operations

Special Education Instructional
Student Programs and Services
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional

San Luis Obispo Community School
Main Office (Educational Support Services)
San Luis Obispo Community School
Morro Road Education Center
Operations

Santa Margarita Elementary
Atascadero CSPS

Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Operations

Special Education Instructional
Chalk Mountain Community School
Special Education Instructional
Main Office (Business Services)
Special Education Instructional
Main Office (Administration)
Special Education Instructional
Operations

Student Programs and Services
Meadowlark Education Center
Nipomo CSPS

Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Main Office (Business Services)



Karen
Karen
Karina
Kat
Kat
Katherine
Kathleen
Kathy
Kathy
Kathy
Katie
Katy
Keith
Kelli
Kendra
Kevin
Kevin
Kim
Kim
Kim
Kristi
Kristin
Kyra
Lars
Laurie
Laurie
Leah
Lenette
Linda
Linda
Linda
Lisa
Lisa
Lisa

Poland
Woodruff
Ayala
Lukes
Tuculet
Lockhart
Peterson
Clifton
Egan
Sallac
Glover
Bates
Gledhill
Saucedo
Clift
Gridiron
Vidal
Burke
Jolicoeur
Vargo
Adams
Guess
Liggett
Mikkelsen
Crowe
Phenix
Wood
Costa
Borza
Meyash
Sainz
Arakaki
Davison
LaRosa

COE Staff by First Name

KPoland@slocoe.org
KWoodruff@slocoe.org
KAyala@slocoe.org
KLukes@slocoe.org
KTuculet@slocoe.org
KLockhart@slocoe.org
KPeterson@slocoe.org
KClifton@slocoe.org
KEgan@slocoe.org
ksallac@sloselpa.org
KGlover@slocoe.org
KBates@slocoe.org
KGledhill@slocoe.org
KSaucedo@slocoe.org
KClift@slocoe.org
KGridiron@slocoe.org
KVidal@slocoe.org
KBurke@slocoe.org
Klolicoeur@slocoe.org
KVargo@slocoe.org
KAdams@slocoe.org
KGuess@slocoe.org
KLiggett@slocoe.org
LMikkelsen@slocoe.org
LCrowe@slocoe.org
LPhenix@slocoe.org
LWood@slocoe.org
LCosta@slocoe.org
LBorza@slocoe.org
Imeyash@slocoe.org
LSainz@slocoe.org
LArakaki@slocoe.org
LDavison@slocoe.org
LLaRosa@slocoe.org

782-7335
782-7235
481-5842
782-7342
781-5395
542-0309
489-4799
782-7368

782-7301
466-8181
782-7238

474-6873
x360

782-7364
782-7294

474-3700 x7009
782-7207
782-6882
782-7288
788-6920
782-7218
593-3147
239-7971
597-7872
782-7270
782-7231
782-6920
543-7732 x554
474-3307

Rancho El Chorro Outdoor School
Main Office (Human Resources)
Oceano First 5 Family Education Center
Student Programs and Services
Juvenile Services Center

Special Education Instructional
Grover Beach CSPS

Student Programs and Services
Itinerant

Morro Road Education Center
Atascadero CSPS

Main Office (Business Services)
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Meadowlark Education Center
Oceano Education Center Relocatable
Loma Vista Community School

Special Education Vision Services
Main Office (Business Services)

Chalk Mountain Community School
Special Education Instructional

Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Special Education Instructional
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Main Office (Business Services)
Student Programs and Services

Paso Robles First 5 Family Center
Mesa View Community School

Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Student Programs and Services
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Oceano Community Center

Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional



Lisa

Lita

Livia
Loretta
Lori
Lucille
Lucretia
Madeline
Magda
Margaret
Margie
Maria
Maria
Maria
Maria Ana
Marie
Marilee
Marilyn
Mark
Martin
Mary
Mary
Megan
Megan
Melanie
Melissa
Melissa
Melissa
Mia
Michael
Michael
Michal
Michele
Michelle

Williams
Willis
Signorelli
Butterfield
Pena
Spear
Rouse
Simonaro
Mancilla
Downie
Sutton
Anducho

Martinez De Rojo

Woolley
Lamb
Favro
Clay
Horne
Crawford
Williams
Jarvis
Lakey
Carr
Surber
Powers
Kliss
McNeal
Reyes Allen
Spear
Garrett
Guinn
Stalnaker
Herber
Freeman

COE Staff by First Name

LWilliams@slocoe.org
LWillis@slocoe.org
Isignorelli@sloselpa.org
Ibutterfield@sloselpa.org
LPena@slocoe.org
LSpear@slocoe.org
LRouse@slocoe.org
MSimonaro@slocoe.org
MMancilla@slocoe.org
MDownie@slocoe.org
MSutton@slocoe.org
MAnducho@slocoe.org

MMartinezDeRojo@slocoe.org

MWoolley@slocoe.org
MLamb@slocoe.org
MFavro@slocoe.org
MClay@slocoe.org
MHorne@slocoe.org
MCrawford@slocoe.org
MWilliams@slocoe.org
Mlarvis@slocoe.org
MLakey@slocoe.org
MCarr@slocoe.org
MSurber@slocoe.org
MPowers@slocoe.org
MKliss@slocoe.org
MMcNeal @slocoe.org
MReyesAllen@slocoe.org
MSpear@slocoe.org
MGarrett@slocoe.org
MGuinn@slocoe.org
MsStalnaker@slocoe.org
MHerber@slocoe.org
MFreeman@slocoe.org

474-3307
782-6882

782-7329
782-7202
474-3307
597-7810
474-3700
481-5842
593-3184
769-1250 x26283
239-7971
239-7971
597-7840
489-4799
782-7361
593-3169
782-7340
782-7254
782-7243
782-7210
466-8182

474-8637
489-5423
466-8182
489-1368
782-7318
597-7847
782-7290

474-6873

Special Education Instructional

Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Morro Road Education Center

Morro Road Education Center

Main Office (Administration)

Special Education Instructional

Chalk Mountain Community School
Special Education Instructional

Oceano First 5 Family Education Center
Oceano Community Center

Chris Jespersen Early Intervention Center
Paso Robles First 5 Family Center

Paso Robles First 5 Family Center
Oceano Education Center

Grover Beach CSPS

Chris Jesperson Early Intervention Center
Chris Jespersen Early Intervention Center
Loma Vista Community School

Main Office (Human Resources)

Main Office (Business Services)

Main Office (Business Services)

San Gabriel West

Grover Heights Elementary

Oceano Education Center

Oceano First 5 Family Education Center
San Gabriel West

Special Education Instructional

Student Programs and Services

San Luis Obispo Community School
Educational Technology Center
Operations

Special Education

Meadowlark Education Center

Special Education



Michelle
Michelle
Michelle
Mike
Monica
Monica
Myra
Nancy
Nancy
Nancy
Nancy
Nicholas
Noel
Norma
Paige
Pam
Pam
Pamela
Pamela
Pat
Patricia
Patricia
Patty
Paul
Paula
Peg
Peggy
Peggy
Peggy
Phil
Reanna
Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca

Laird
Terry
Vidal
Peeples
Sadler
Swift-Hjerrild
Stephenson
Acosta
Heistand
Norton
Thompson
Miale
Rojas
Esguerra
Leebrick
Ewalt
Hernandez
Ables
Savage
Renshaw
Garrett
Maduena
Ouimette
Piette
Hasseler
Greiner
Archuleta
Edwards
Graham
Trott
Mazuka
Conrow
Duvarney
Lorenzi

COE Staff by First Name

MLaird@slocoe.org
MTerry@slocoe.org
mvidal@sloselpa.org
MPeeples@slocoe.org
MSadler@slocoe.org

MSwift-Hjerrild@slocoe.org
MStephenson@slocoe.org

NAcosta@slocoe.org
NHeistand@slocoe.org
NNorton@slocoe.org
NThompson@slocoe.org
NMiale@slocoe.org
NRojas@slocoe.org
NEsguerra@slocoe.org
PLeebrick@slocoe.org
PEwalt@slocoe.org
PHernandez@slocoe.org
PAbles@slocoe.org
PSavage@slocoe.org
PRenshaw@slocoe.org
PGarrett@slocoe.org
PMaduena@slocoe.org
POuimette@slocoe.org
PPiette@slocoe.org
PHasseler@slocoe.org
PGreiner@slocoe.org
PArchuleta@slocoe.org
PEdwards@slocoe.org
PGraham@slocoe.org
PTrott@slocoe.org
RMazuka@slocoe.org
RConrow@slocoe.org
RDuvarney@slocoe.org
RLorenzi@slocoe.org

782-7357
782-7253
593-3144
782-7309

239-7971
782-7326
782-7254
466-8182
782-7274
805-466-4081

782-7313
474-8730
593-3186
782-7260
474-3700
782-7247
782-7271
467-3626
474-8730
782-6882

782-7278
782-7356
782-7218

782-7240

782-7220

Oceano Community Center

Operations

Morro Road Education Center

Morro Road Education Center

Oceano Education Center

Paso Robles First 5 Family Center
Oceano Education Center

Main Office (Human Resources)

Special Education Instructional

Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Itinerant

Rancho El Chorro Outdoor School

Special Education Instructional
Operations

Juvenile Services Center

Oceano Education Center

Chris Jesperson Early Intervention Center
Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Special Education Instructional
Educational Technology Center

Main Office (Educational Support Services)
San Miguel CSPS

Oceano Education Center

Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Special Education Instructional

Main Office (Business Services)

Loma Vista Community School

Main Office (Business Services)

Special Education

Main Office (Business Services)

Special Education Instructional

Student Programs and Services

Special Education Instructional

Main Office (Business Services)



Rebecca
Robin
Rolando
Rosa
Rosario
Rosemary
Rosie
Ruben
Ruth
Safety
Sally
Samantha
Sandra
Sandy
Sarah
Shannon
Shannon
Sharon
Sharon
Sharon
Shea
Shelley
Sonia
Stacey
Stacey
Stacy
Stephanie
Steve
Steve
Susan
Susan
Susan
Susan
Susan

Passage
Kirby
Cerda

de Haro
Mora
Fugle
Shillinger
Lopez
Allen
Meetings
Reck
Awalt
Castro
Graves
Tucker
Pimentel
White-Bond
Gallagher
James
O'Gara
Scheuer
Paton
Stuart
Nairne
Smith
Byrd
Kibler
Avelar
DeWeese
Flores
Glau
Graton
Jewell
Richardson

COE Staff by First Name

RPassage@slocoe.org
RKirby@slocoe.org
RCerda@slocoe.org
RdeHaro@slocoe.org
RMora@slocoe.org
RFugle@slocoe.org
RShillinger@slocoe.org
RLopez@slocoe.org
RAllen@slocoe.org
SMeetings@slocoe.org
SReck@slocoe.org
SAwalt@slocoe.org
SCastro@slocoe.org
SGraves@slocoe.org
STucker@slocoe.org
SPimentel@slocoe.org
SWhite-Bond@slocoe.org
SGallagher@slocoe.org
Slames@slocoe.org
SO'Gara@slocoe.org
SScheuer@slocoe.org
SPaton@slocoe.org
SStuart@slocoe.org
SNairne@slocoe.org
SSmith@slocoe.org
SByrd@slocoe.org
SKibler@slocoe.org
SAvelar@slocoe.org
SDeWeese@slocoe.org
SFlores@slocoe.org
SGlau@slocoe.org
SGraton@slocoe.org
Slewell@slocoe.org
SRichardson@slocoe.org

782-6881
474-3307
474-6873
593-3125
782-7275
594-6590
597-7895
550-6356
593-3136
782-7253

489-1368

782-7242

481-5842
782-7272
782-7321
782-7253
543-7732 x406
474-8730

782-7299
782-7354

597-7874
474-3700 x7009
782-7291
597-7875
597-7873
237-3435

474-3306
782-7211

Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Nipomo High School

Special Education Instructional

Student Programs and Services

Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy

Mesa View Community School

Chalk Mountain Community School

Chris Jesperson Early Intervention Center
Operations

Special Education Instructional

Special Education Instructional

[tinernant

Main Office (Business Services)

Chris Jespersen Early Intervention Center
Oceano First 5 Family Education Center
Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Main Office (Student Programs and Services)
Operations

Juvenile Services Center

Special Education Instructional

Student Programs and Services

Main Office (Business Services)

Loma Vista Community School

Oceano Education Center

Mesa View Community School

Grover Heights Elementary

Educational Technology Center

Mesa View Community School

Mesa View Community School

Winifred Pifer CSPS

Special Education Instructional

Special Education Instructional

Main Office (Business Services)



Susan
Suzie
Suzie
Sylvia
Tamara
Teresa
Teresa
Teresa
Teresa
Theresa
Therese
Thomas
Tisha
Tom
Tom
Toni
Tony
Traci
Traci
Tracy
Trent
Valerie
Valerie
Vidal
Virginia
Virginia
Wendy
William
Yuridia
Zechariah

Sandgren
Armstrong
Hargreaves
Blanchard
Brown
Hunt

Lees

Mejia
Vega-lniguez
Davioni
Ford

Wood
Aronsen
Reilly
Tucker
Rivera
Anastasia
Moreno
Theis
White
Udlock
Berthiaume
Kraskey
Gonzalez
Hannon
Long
Galitello
Graham
Encarnacion
Chawinga

COE Staff by First Name

SSandgren@slocoe.org
SArmstrong@slocoe.org
SHargreaves@slocoe.org
SBlanchard@slocoe.org
TBrown@slocoe.org
thunt@slocoe.org
TLees@slocoe.org
TMejia@slocoe.org
TVega-Iniguez@slocoe.org
TDavioni@slocoe.org
TFord@slocoe.org
TWood@slocoe.org
TAronsen@slocoe.org
TReilly@slocoe.org
TTucker@slocoe.org
TRivera@slocoe.org
tanastasia@slocoe.org
tmoreno@sloselpa.org
TTheis@slocoe.org
TWhite@slocoe.org
TUdlock@slocoe.org
VBerthiaume@slocoe.org
VKraskey@slocoe.org
VGonzalez@slocoe.org
VHannon@slocoe.org
VLong@slocoe.org
WGalitello@slocoe.org
WGraham@slocoe.org
yencarnacion@slocoe.org
ZChawinga@slocoe.org

474-3700
489-5423
782-7214
474-3912
782-7359
474-3700 x7009
782-7265
237-3481
782-7282
593-3134
782-7343

782-7258
782-7335
782-7276

782-7244
782-7303
7857283

782-6882
782-7201
474-3307
474-8637

782-7250
782-7253
467-3626
782-7225

Special Education Instructional

Grover Beach CSPS

Main Office (Business Services)

Special Education Instructional

Loma Vista Community School

Special Education Instructional

Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Marie bauer CSPS

Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Student Programs and Services

Student Programs and Services
Operations

Loma Vista Community School

Rancho El Chorro Outdoor School

Main Office (Human Resources)

Chris Jespersen Early Intervention Center
Main Office (Business Services)

Morro Road Education Center

Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Student Programs and Services

San Luis Obispo Community School
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy

Main Office (Administration)

Special Education Instructional

Special Education Instructional

Special Education Instructional
Operations

Operations

San Miguel CSPS

Educational Technology Center



LastName
Ables
Acosta
Adams
Albano
Albers
Allen
Anastasia
Andre
Anducho
Arakaki
Archuleta
Armstrong
Aronsen
Avelar
Awalt
Ayala
Baldiviez
Barcellos
Barnhill
Bates
Bedrosian
Behrmann
Berthiaume
Blanchard
Bonham
Borza
Bresnahan
Broshears
Brown
Buckles
Burke
Butterfield
Byrd

FirstName
Pamela
Nancy
Kristi
Julie
Annetta
Ruth
Tony
Christina
Maria
Lisa
Peggy
Suzie
Tisha
Steve
Samantha
Karina
Brandi
Karen
Bill

Katy
Jonathan
Beverly
Valerie
Sylvia
Bernard
Linda
Caitlin
Jane
Tamara
Anne
Kim
Loretta
Stacy

COE Staff by Last Name

Email
PAbles@slocoe.org
NAcosta@slocoe.org
KAdams@slocoe.org
JAlbano@slocoe.org
AAlbers@slocoe.org
RAllen@slocoe.org
tanastasia@slocoe.org
CAndre@slocoe.org
MAnducho@slocoe.org
LArakaki@slocoe.org
PArchuleta@slocoe.org
SArmstrong@slocoe.org
TAronsen@slocoe.org
SAvelar@slocoe.org
SAwalt@slocoe.org
KAyala@slocoe.org
BBaldiviez@slocoe.org
KBarcellos@slocoe.org
BBarnhill@slocoe.org
KBates@slocoe.org
JBedrosian@slocoe.org
BBehrmann@slocoe.org
VBerthiaume@slocoe.org
SBlanchard@slocoe.org
BBonham@slocoe.org
LBorza@slocoe.org
CBresnahan@slocoe.org
JBroshears@slocoe.org
TBrown@slocoe.org
ABuckles@slocoe.org
KBurke@slocoe.org
Ibutterfield@sloselpa.org
SByrd@slocoe.org

PhoneNumber
782-7260
782-7254
782-7207
489-1368
237-3481
593-3136
782-7244
929-1114
239-7971
543-7732 x554
782-7356
489-5423
782-7258
782-7291
489-1368
481-5842
788-6924
929-1114
782-7253
782-7238
597-7804
781-5393
782-6882
474-3912

782-7270
438-5633
593-3170
782-7359
474-3912
782-7294
782-7329
597-7874

Office

Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Main Office (Human Resources)

Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Special Education Instructional

Marie Bauer CSPS

Chris Jesperson Early Intervention Center
Main Office (Business Services)

Nipomo CSPS

Paso Robles First 5 Family Center
Oceano Community Center

Loma Vista Community School

Grover Beach CSPS

Loma Vista Community School
Educational Technology Center

Special Education Instructional

Oceano First 5 Family Education Center
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Nipomo CSPS

Operations

Main Office (Business Services)

Chalk Mountain Community School
Juvenile Services Center

Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Special Education Instructional
Operations

Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Special Education Instructional

Oceano Education Center

Loma Vista Community School

Special Education Instructional

Main Office (Business Services)

Morro Road Education Center

Mesa View Community School



Candela
Cariaga
Carlson
Carr
Caruso
Carvalho
Case
Castillo
Castro
Cerda
Chatham
Chawinga
Chin
Clay
Cleere
Clift
Clifton
Conrow
Costa
Coughlin
Crawford
Crocker
Crowe
Cuadros
Cuellar
Curto
Dalton
Dalton
Davioni
Davis
Davison
de Haro
Delaluna
Deluca

Angela
Dan

Eric
Megan
Cheryl
Bo
Carolyn
Allen
Sandra
Rolando
Annette
Zechariah
Eric
Marilee
Deborah
Kendra
Kathy
Rebecca
Lenette
Fran
Mark
Julian
Laurie
Joanne
Brandi
Jennie
Jessie
Judi
Theresa
Deborah
Lisa
Rosa
Joy
Jennifer

COE Staff by Last Name

ACandela@slocoe.org
DCariaga@slocoe.org
ECarlson@slocoe.org
MCarr@slocoe.org
CCaruso@slocoe.org
BCarvalho@slocoe.org
CCase@slocoe.org
ACastillo@slocoe.org
SCastro@slocoe.org
RCerda@slocoe.org
AChatham@slocoe.org
ZChawinga@slocoe.org
EChin@slocoe.org
MClay@slocoe.org
dcleere@sloselpa.org
KClift@slocoe.org
KClifton@slocoe.org
RConrow@slocoe.org
LCosta@slocoe.org
FCoughlin@slocoe.org
MCrawford@slocoe.org
JCrocker@slocoe.org
LCrowe@slocoe.org
JCuadros@slocoe.org
Bcuellar@slocoe.org
JCurto@slocoe.org
JDalton2@slocoe.org
JDalton@slocoe.org
TDavioni@slocoe.org
DDavis@slocoe.org
LDavison@slocoe.org
RdeHaro@slocoe.org
JDelaluna@slocoe.org
JDelLuca@slocoe.org

782-7233
782-7314

597-7856
805-474-3007
489-5423
597-7805

474-6873
466-8182
782-7225

593-3169
782-7306
474-6873
782-7368

597-7872
782-7366
782-7254
782-7201
782-7218

474-8637
543-7732 x405
782-7223
593-3134
805-782-7236
474-3307
593-3125
474-8730

Main Office (Human Resources)
Special Education Instructional

Grover Heights Elementary

Chris Jespersen Early Intervention Center
Special Education Instructional
Grover Beach CSPS

Chalk Mountain Community School
Itinernant

Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Educational Technology Center
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Chris Jespersen Early Intervention Center
Morro Road Education Center
Oceano Education Center Relocatable
Student Programs and Services
Student Programs and Services

Mesa View Community School

Chris Jespersen Early Intervention Center
Main Office (Human Resources)

Main Office (Administration)

Main Office (Business Services)

Santa Margarita Elementary

Loma Vista Community School
Student Programs and Services

San Luis Obispo Community School
Main Office (Business Services)
Student Programs and Services

Main Office (Human Resources)
Special Education Instructional
Student Programs and Services
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional



DeWeese
Donalies
Dorrough
Downie
Duvarney
Dy
Edwards
Egan
Elfers
Ellison
Elmasri
Encarnacion
Enyart-Elfers
Esguerra
Ewalt
Favro
Fesler
Fetter
Flores
Ford
Freeman
French
Fugle
Galitello
Gallagher
Gallant
Garrett
Garrett
Glau
Gledhill
Glover
Gontero
Gonzalez
Goode

Steve
Diane
Jean
Margaret
Rebecca
Elba
Peggy
Kathy
John
Betty
Fatmeh
Yuridia
Christine
Norma
Pam
Marie
Alison
Jessica
Susan
Therese
Michelle
Becky
Rosemary
Wendy
Sharon
Carlton
Michael
Patricia
Susan
Keith
Katie
Clara
Vidal
Gregory

COE Staff by Last Name

SDeWeese@slocoe.org
DDonalies@slocoe.org
JDorrough@slocoe.org
MDownie@slocoe.org
RDuvarney@slocoe.org
EDy@slocoe.org
PEdwards@slocoe.org
KEgan@slocoe.org
JElfers@slocoe.org
BEllison@slocoe.org
FEImasri@slocoe.org

yencarnacion@slocoe.org
CEnyart-Elfers@slocoe.org

NEsguerra@slocoe.org
PEwalt@slocoe.org
MFavro@slocoe.org
AFesler@slocoe.org
JFetter@slocoe.org
SFlores@slocoe.org
TFord@slocoe.org
MFreeman@slocoe.org
BFrench@slocoe.org
RFugle@slocoe.org
Wa@Galitello@slocoe.org
SGallagher@slocoe.org
CGallant@slocoe.org
MGarrett@slocoe.org
PGarrett@slocoe.org
SGlau@slocoe.org
KGledhill@slocoe.org
KGlover@slocoe.org
CGontero@slocoe.org
VGonzalez@slocoe.org
GGoode@slocoe.org

597-7875
782-7237
474-8730
593-3184

489-4799
782-7218

782-7209
782-7261
489-4799
467-3626
782-7284

474-8730
782-7361
893-3125
597-7848
597-7873
782-7343
474-6873
782-7279
594-6590
782-7250
782-7321
597-7889
782-7290
782-7271
237-3435

466-8181
782-7335
474-3307
782-6882

Mesa View Community School

Loma Vista Community School

Special Education Instructional

Oceano Community Center

Special Education Instructional

Grover Beach CSPS

Main Office (Business Services)

[tinerant

Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Grover Beach CSPS

San Miguel CSPS

Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Operations

Oceano Education Center

Chris Jesperson Early Intervention Center
Student Programs and Services

San Luis Obispo Community School

Mesa View Community School

Student Programs and Services

Special Education

Main Office (Student Programs and Services)
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Operations

Main Office (Student Programs and Services)
Mesa View Community School

Educational Technology Center

Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Winifred Pifer CSPS

Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Atascadero CSPS

Rancho El Chorro Outdoor School

Special Education Instructional

Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy



Goodman
Gorrill
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graton
Graves
Greiner
Gridiron
Griswold
Guess
Guess
Guinn
Hannon
Hargreaves
Harris
Harrison
Hasseler
Hauptli
Heistand
Heit
Herber
Hernandez
Heuer
Hill

Hill
Hopkins
Horne
Hunt
Hunt Roberts
James
Jarvis
Jewell
Jolicoeur

Adrianne
Beth
Angelica
Peggy
William
Susan
Sandy
Peg
Kevin
Ashley
Janette
Kristin
Michael
Virginia
Suzie
Karen
Amanda
Paula
Carrie
Nancy
David
Michele
Pam

Jill
Cindy
Debi
Heidi
Marilyn
Teresa
Diane
Sharon
Mary
Susan
Kim

COE Staff by Last Name

AGoodman@slocoe.org
BGorrill@slocoe.org
AGraham@slocoe.org
PGraham@slocoe.org
WGraham@slocoe.org
SGraton@slocoe.org
SGraves@slocoe.org
PGreiner@slocoe.org
KGridiron@slocoe.org
agriswold@slocoe.org
JGuess@slocoe.org
KGuess@slocoe.org
MGuinn@slocoe.org
VHannon@slocoe.org
SHargreaves@slocoe.org
KHarris@slocoe.org
AHarrison@slocoe.org
PHasseler@slocoe.org
Chauptli@slocoe.org
NHeistand@slocoe.org
DHeit@slocoe.org
MHerber@slocoe.org
PHernandez@slocoe.org
jheuer@sloselpa.org
CHill@slocoe.org
DHill@slocoe.org
HHopkins@slocoe.org
MHorne@slocoe.org
thunt@slocoe.org

DHuntRoberts@slocoe.org

Slames@slocoe.org
MlJarvis@slocoe.org
Slewell@slocoe.org
Klolicoeur@slocoe.org

782-7297
593-3185
782-6991

782-7253

782-7242
782-7278
x360

782-7228
782-7369
782-6882

474-8637
782-7214
782-6919
782-6882

782-7362
466-8182
782-7253

593-3186
782-7301
474-6873
597-7868
782-7232
782-7340
474-3700 x7009
593-3172
782-7253
782-7210
474-3306

Main Office (Business Services)

Main Office (Student Programs and Services)

Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Special Education

Operations

Special Education Instructional
Main Office (Business Services)
Main Office (Business Services)
Loma Vista Community School

Student Programs and Services
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Operations

Special Education Instructional
Main Office (Business Services)
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Vision Services
Special Education Instructional
Operations

Meadowlark Education Center

Chris Jesperson Early Intervention Center

Morro Road Education Center
Special Education Instructional
Loma Vista Community School
Main Office (Human Resources)
Loma Vista Community School
Special Education Instructional
Student Programs and Services
Operations

Main Office (Business Services)
Special Education Instructional
Chalk Mountain Community School



Keil
Kibler
Kirby
Klann
Kliss
Kopp
Kraskey
Lackie
Laird
Lakey
Lamb
LaRosa
Lasserre
Lawrence
Lazo
Leebrick
Lees
Leopard
Liggett
Lindsay
Linscott
Little
Lockhart
Loftus
Long
Lopez
Lorenzi
Lukes
Maduena
Mancilla
Marshall
Martinez De Rojo
Mauch
Mazuka

Dave
Stephanie
Robin
Deborah
Melissa
Abby
Valerie
Julie
Michelle
Mary
Maria Ana
Lisa

Julie
Barbara
Guadalupe
Paige
Teresa
Debra
Kyra
John
Amie
James
Katherine
Dennis
Virginia
Ruben
Rebecca
Kat
Patricia
Magda
Allan
Maria
Cindy
Reanna

COE Staff by Last Name

DKeil@slocoe.org
SKibler@slocoe.org
RKirby@slocoe.org
DKlann@slocoe.org
MKliss@slocoe.org
AKopp@slocoe.org
VKraskey@slocoe.org
JLackie@slocoe.org
MLaird@slocoe.org
MLakey@slocoe.org
MLamb@slocoe.org
LLaRosa@slocoe.org
JLasserre@slocoe.org
BLawrence@slocoe.org
GlLazo@slocoe.org
PLeebrick@slocoe.org
TLees@slocoe.org
DLeopard@slocoe.org
KLiggett@slocoe.org
JLindsay@slocoe.org
Alinscott@slocoe.org
JLittle@slocoe.org
KLockhart@slocoe.org
DLoftus@slocoe.org
VLlong@slocoe.org
RLopez@slocoe.org
RLorenzi@slocoe.org
KLukes@slocoe.org
PMaduena@slocoe.org
MMancilla@slocoe.org
AMarshall@slocoe.org

MMartinezDeRojo@slocoe.org

CMauch@slocoe.org
RMazuka@slocoe.org

782-7257
474-3700 x7009
474-3307
782-7250
466-8182
438-5633
782-7201
782-7253
782-7357
466-8182
489-4799

597-7813
772-2932
782-7313
782-7265
782-7219
782-7288

782-7336
782-7335
542-0309
782-7253

550-6356
782-7220
782-7342
467-3626
481-5842
782-7253
239-7971
782-7221

Operations

Grover Heights Elementary
Nipomo High School

Operations

San Gabriel West

Special Education

Main Office (Administration)
Operations

Oceano Community Center

San Gabriel West

Grover Beach CSPS

Special Education Instructional
Student Programs and Services
Chalk Mountain Community School
Morro Bay CSPS

Juvenile Services Center

Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Main Office (Business Services)
Special Education Instructional
Operations

Rancho El Chorro Outdoor School
Rancho El Chorro Outdoor School
Special Education Instructional
Operations

Special Education Instructional
Chalk Mountain Community School
Main Office (Business Services)
Student Programs and Services

San Miguel CSPS

Oceano First 5 Family Education Center
Operations

Paso Robles First 5 Family Center
Main Office (Human Resources)
Special Education Instructional



McColley
McDevitt
McNeal
Meetings
Mejia
Meyash
Miale
Mikkelsen
Miles
Millar
Miller
Mills
Mims
Moody
Moore
Mora
Moreno
Murphy
Nairne
Neal
Needles
Newlon
Norton
O'Gara
Ouimette
Palermo-Blakely
Palmer
Paparella
Passage
Paton
Peeples
Pena
Perkins
Peterson

Heather
Evie
Melissa
Safety
Teresa
Linda
Nicholas
Lars
Carolyn
Desiree
Erin
Dianna
Darlene
Diane
Bill
Rosario
Traci
Greg
Stacey
Cherri
Andy
Christin
Nancy
Sharon
Patty
Denise
Jamie
Karen
Rebecca
Shelley
Mike
Lori
Dianne
Kathleen

COE Staff by Last Name

hmccolley@slocoe.org
EMcDevitt@slocoe.org
MMcNeal@slocoe.org
SMeetings@slocoe.org
TMejia@slocoe.org
Imeyash@slocoe.org
NMiale@slocoe.org
LMikkelsen@slocoe.org
CMiles@slocoe.org
DMillar@slocoe.org
EMiller@slocoe.org
DMills@slocoe.org
DMims@slocoe.org
DMoody@slocoe.org
BMoore@slocoe.org
RMora@slocoe.org
tmoreno@sloselpa.org
GMurphy@slocoe.org
SNairne@slocoe.org
CNeal@slocoe.org
ANeedles@slocoe.org
CNewlon@slocoe.org
NNorton@slocoe.org
SO'Gara@slocoe.org
POuimette@slocoe.org
DPalermo-Blakely@slocoe.org
JPalmer@slocoe.org
KPaparella@slocoe.org
RPassage@slocoe.org
SPaton@slocoe.org
MPeeples@slocoe.org
LPena@slocoe.org
DPerkins@slocoe.org
KPeterson@slocoe.org

474-3307
782-7217
489-1368
782-7253
237-3481
782-7231

788-6920
597-7855
474-6873
597-7801
782-7263

474-8637
782-7226
782-7275
782-7303
782-7351
782-7354
597-8665
593-3138
782-7230
782-7274
543-7732 x406
474-8730

782-7356
782-7212
782-6881

782-7309
782-7202
781-5395
489-4799

Nipomo High School

Main Office (Business Services)

Special Education Instructional
Operations

Marie bauer CSPS

Student Programs and Services

Rancho El Chorro Outdoor School

Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy

Chris Jespersen Early Intervention Center
Special Education Instructional

Chalk Mountain Community School

Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Mesa View Community School

Special Education Instructional

Main Office (Business Services)

Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Morro Road Education Center

Loma Vista Community School

Loma Vista Community School

Mesa View Community School

Student Programs and Services

Main Office (Human Resources)

Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Juvenile Services Center

Oceano Education Center

Chalk Mountain Community School

Loma Vista Community School

Main Office (Business Services)

Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Student Programs and Services

Morro Road Education Center

Main Office (Administration)

Juvenile Services Center

Grover Beach CSPS



Phenix
Piette
Pimentel
Pittenger
Podesta
Poland
Powers
Price
Purnell
Radtke
Reck
Reilly
Renshaw
Reyes Allen
Rhead
Ricardo
Richardson
Rivera
Rodriguez
Rojas
Rose
Rose
Rouse
Royer
Sadler
Sainz
Sallac
Sandgren
Sarmento
Saucedo
Savage
Saylor
Saylor
Scheuer

Laurie
Paul
Shannon
DJ
California
Karen
Melanie
Jim
Dianne
Brenda
Sally
Tom
Pat
Melissa
Debra
Brittany
Susan
Toni
Aracelis
Noel
Barbara
Gina
Lucretia
Celeste
Monica
Linda
Kathy
Susan
Ashley
Kelli
Pamela
Alicia
Beth
Shea

COE Staff by Last Name

LPhenix@slocoe.org
PPiette@slocoe.org
SPimentel@slocoe.org
djpittenger@slocoe.org
CPodesta@slocoe.org
KPoland@slocoe.org
MPowers@slocoe.org
JPrice@slocoe.org
DPurnell@slocoe.org
BRadtke@slocoe.org
SReck@slocoe.org
TReilly@slocoe.org
PRenshaw@slocoe.org
MReyesAllen@slocoe.org
DRhead@slocoe.org
BRicardo@slocoe.org
SRichardson@slocoe.org
TRivera@slocoe.org
ARodriguez@slocoe.org
NRojas@slocoe.org
BRose@slocoe.org
GRose@slocoe.org
LRouse@slocoe.org
CRoyer@slocoe.org
MSadler@slocoe.org
LSainz@slocoe.org
ksallac@sloselpa.org
SSandgren@slocoe.org
ASarmento@slocoe.org
KSaucedo@slocoe.org
PSavage@slocoe.org
ASaylor@slocoe.org
BSaylor@slocoe.org
SScheuer@slocoe.org

593-3147
782-6882
481-5842
782-7300
782-7288
782-7335
489-5423

782-7372
543-7732 x540

782-7335
782-7247
782-7318
542-0309
474-3700 x7009
782-7211

593-3115
474-3912
597-7810
782-7334

782-6920
782-7301
474-3700

474-3700
782-7350
542-0106
474-8730

Student Programs and Services
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Oceano First 5 Family Education Center
Main Office (Student Programs and Services)
Special Education Instructional

Rancho El Chorro Outdoor School
Oceano First 5 Family Education Center
Operations

Meadowlark Education Center

Oceano Education Center

Special Education Instructional

Rancho El Chorro Outdoor School
Educational Technology Center

Student Programs and Services

Special Education Instructional

Special Education Instructional

Main Office (Business Services)

Chris Jespersen Early Intervention Center
San Luis Obispo Community School
Special Education Instructional

Chris Jesperson Early Intervention Center
Special Education Instructional

Chalk Mountain Community School

Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Oceano Education Center

Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy

Morro Road Education Center

Special Education Instructional

Oceano Education Center

Meadowlark Education Center

Special Education Instructional

Loma Vista Community School

Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Special Education Instructional



COE Staff by Last Name

Schroeder Deidre DSchroeder@slocoe.org Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Schuyler Julie JSchuyler@slocoe.org 769-1299 Meadowlark Education Center

Seibert Jacki JSeibert@slocoe.org 782-7213 Main Office (Business Services)

Shillinger Rosie RShillinger@slocoe.org 597-7895 Mesa View Community School

Sidener Julia JSidener@slocoe.org 468-5633 Special Education Instructional

Signorelli Livia Isignorelli@sloselpa.org Morro Road Education Center

Simonaro Madeline MSimonaro@slocoe.org 474-3700 Special Education Instructional

Smith Stacey SSmith@slocoe.org Oceano Education Center

Spear Lucille LSpear@slocoe.org 474-3307 Special Education Instructional

Spear Mia MSpear@slocoe.org 597-7847 San Luis Obispo Community School
Stalnaker Michal MStalnaker@slocoe.org Special Education

Stephenson Myra MStephenson@slocoe.org 782-7326 Oceano Education Center

Sterrett Denise DSterrett@slocoe.org 769-1299 Special Education Instructional

Stewart Craig cstewart@sloselpa.org 593-3198 Morro Road Education Center

Stewart Jennifer JStewart@slocoe.org Special Education Instructional

Stock Angelika AStock@slocoe.org Special Education Instructional

Stone Debbie DStone@sloselpa.org 782-7302 Morro Road Education Center

Stuart Sonia SStuart@slocoe.org 782-7299 Main Office (Business Services)

Summers Beth BSummers@slocoe.org 782-7248 Main Office (Human Resources)

Surber Megan MSurber@slocoe.org 474-8637 Oceano Education Center

Sutton Margie MSutton@slocoe.org 769-1250 x26283 Chris Jespersen Early Intervention Center
Swadener Erika ESwadener@slocoe.org Student Programs and Services
Swift-Hjerrild Monica MSwift-Hjerrild@slocoe.org 239-7971 Paso Robles First 5 Family Center

Tacket Art ATacket@slocoe.org 593-3145 Vicente School

Taylor John JTaylor@slocoe.org 542-0309 Special Education Instructional

Terry Michelle MTerry@slocoe.org 782-7253 Operations

Theis Traci TTheis@slocoe.org 7857283 Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Thomas Debbie DThomas@slocoe.org 782-7325 Main Office (Student Programs and Services)
Thomas Jessica JThomas@slocoe.org Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Thompson Jodi JThompson@slocoe.org 466-8181 Atascadero CSPS

Thompson Nancy NThompson@slocoe.org 805-466-4081 [tinerant

Tish Dee Dee DTish@slocoe.org 782-6882 Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy

Trott Phil PTrott@slocoe.org 782-7240 Main Office (Business Services)

Tucker Sarah STucker@slocoe.org Chris Jespersen Early Intervention Center



Tucker
Tuculet
Tuller
Udlock
Ungar
Valenzuela
VanKeppel
Vargo
Vega-lniguez
Vidal

Vidal
Vonderahe
Walt
Webb
Westbrook
White
White-Bond
Whitehead
Wilcox
Wilder
Williams
Williams
Willis
Wilson
Wood
Wood
Woodruff
Woolley
Yamate
Zaldivar

Tom
Kat
Brent
Trent
Chris
Cathy
Eric
Kim
Teresa
Kevin
Michelle
Chery
JC

Beth
Amanda
Tracy
Shannon
Hannah
Jana
Anne
Lisa
Martin
Lita
Jane
Leah
Thomas
Karen
Maria
Dave
Daniel

COE Staff by Last Name

TTucker@slocoe.org
KTuculet@slocoe.org
BTuller@slocoe.org
TUdlock@slocoe.org
CUngar@slocoe.org
CValenzuela@slocoe.org
EVanKeppel@slocoe.org
KVargo@slocoe.org
TVega-Iniguez@slocoe.org
KVidal@slocoe.org
mvidal@sloselpa.org
CVonderahe@slocoe.org
JWalt@slocoe.org
BWebb@slocoe.org
AWestbrook@slocoe.org
TWhite@slocoe.org
SWhite-Bond@slocoe.org
HWhitehead@slocoe.org
JWilcox@slocoe.org
AWilder@slocoe.org
LWilliams@slocoe.org
MWilliams@slocoe.org
LWillis@slocoe.org
JWilson@slocoe.org
LWood@slocoe.org
TWood@slocoe.org
KWoodruff@slocoe.org
MWoolley@slocoe.org
DYamate@slocoe.org
DZaldivar@slocoe.org

782-7276
781-5395
782-6882

593-3161
474-3414

474-3700 x7009
782-7282
782-7364
593-3144

542-7253

782-7253

782-7272

597-7809
474-3307
782-7243
782-6882
782-7365
239-7971

782-7235
597-7840
543-7732 x404
782-7253

Main Office (Human Resources)
Juvenile Services Center

Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
San Luis Obispo Community School
Student Programs and Services
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Special Education Vision Services
Morro Road Education Center
Special Education Instructional
Operations

Special Education Instructional
Operations

Student Programs and Services

Main Office (Educational Support Services)

Special Education Instructional
Itinerant

Chalk Mountain Community School
Special Education Instructional
Main Office (Business Services)
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy

Chris Jesperson Early Intervention Center

Paso Robles First 5 Family Center
Operations

Main Office (Human Resources)
Oceano Education Center

Mesa View Community School
Operations



Office

Atascadero CSPS

Atascadero CSPS

Chalk Mountain Community School
Chalk Mountain Community School
Chalk Mountain Community School
Chalk Mountain Community School
Chalk Mountain Community School
Chalk Mountain Community School
Chalk Mountain Community School
Chalk Mountain Community School
Chalk Mountain Community School

Chris Jespersen Early Intervention Center
Chris Jespersen Early Intervention Center
Chris Jespersen Early Intervention Center
Chris Jespersen Early Intervention Center
Chris Jespersen Early Intervention Center
Chris Jespersen Early Intervention Center
Chris Jespersen Early Intervention Center
Chris Jesperson Early Intervention Center
Chris Jesperson Early Intervention Center
Chris Jesperson Early Intervention Center
Chris Jesperson Early Intervention Center
Chris Jesperson Early Intervention Center
Educational Technology Center
Educational Technology Center
Educational Technology Center
Educational Technology Center

Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy

Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy

Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy

Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy

Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy

Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy

COE Staff by Location

LastName
Glover
Thompson
Bedrosian
Castillo
Jolicoeur
Lawrence
Lopez
Miller
Palermo-Blakely
Rouse
Wilder
Caruso
Clay
Coughlin
Miles
Rivera
Sutton
Tucker
Allen
Favro
Hernandez
Rose
Wilson
Avelar
Chawinga
Garrett
Renshaw
Baldiviez
Berthiaume
Chin

Fugle
Gledhill
Goode

FirstName
Katie
Jodi
Jonathan
Allen

Kim
Barbara
Ruben
Erin
Denise
Lucretia
Anne
Cheryl
Marilee
Fran
Carolyn
Toni
Margie
Sarah
Ruth
Marie
Pam
Barbara
Jane
Steve
Zechariah
Michael
Pat
Brandi
Valerie
Eric
Rosemary
Keith
Gregory

Email
KGlover@slocoe.org
JThompson@slocoe.org
JBedrosian@slocoe.org
ACastillo@slocoe.org
Klolicoeur@slocoe.org
BLawrence@slocoe.org
RLopez@slocoe.org
EMiller@slocoe.org

DPalermo-Blakely@slocoe.org

LRouse@slocoe.org
AWilder@slocoe.org
CCaruso@slocoe.org
MClay@slocoe.org
FCoughlin@slocoe.org
CMiles@slocoe.org
TRivera@slocoe.org
MSutton@slocoe.org
STucker@slocoe.org
RAllen@slocoe.org
MFavro@slocoe.org
PHernandez@slocoe.org
BRose@slocoe.org
JWilson@slocoe.org
SAvelar@slocoe.org
ZChawinga@slocoe.org
MGarrett@slocoe.org
PRenshaw@slocoe.org
BBaldiviez@slocoe.org
VBerthiaume@slocoe.org
EChin@slocoe.org
RFugle@slocoe.org
KGledhill@slocoe.org
GGoode@slocoe.org

PhoneNumber
466-8181
466-8181
597-7804
597-7805

597-7813
550-6356
597-7801

597-7810
597-7809
597-7856
593-3169
782-7366
597-7855

769-1250 x26283

593-3136
782-7361
593-3186
593-3115
782-7365
782-7291
782-7225
782-7290
782-7247
788-6924
782-6882

594-6590

782-6882



Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Grizzly Youth ChalleNGe Academy
Grover Beach CSPS

Grover Beach CSPS

Grover Beach CSPS

Grover Beach CSPS

Grover Beach CSPS

Grover Beach CSPS

Grover Heights Elementary
Grover Heights Elementary
Itinerant

Itinerant

Itinerant

[tinernant

Juvenile Services Center

Juvenile Services Center

Juvenile Services Center

Juvenile Services Center

Juvenile Services Center

Loma Vista Community School
Loma Vista Community School
Loma Vista Community School

COE Staff by Location

Graham
Guess
Harris
Harrison
Mikkelsen
Passage
Piette
Sainz
Saylor
Schroeder
Tish

Tuller
Vega-lniguez
Willis
Armstrong
Case

Dy
Elmasri
Lamb
Peterson
Carr
Kibler
Egan
Thompson
Wilcox
Castro
Behrmann
Leebrick
O'Gara
Perkins
Tuculet
Archuleta
Aronsen
Brown

Angelica
Kristin
Karen
Amanda
Lars
Rebecca
Paul
Linda
Beth
Deidre
Dee Dee
Brent
Teresa
Lita
Suzie
Carolyn
Elba
Fatmeh
Maria Ana
Kathleen
Megan
Stephanie
Kathy
Nancy
Jana
Sandra
Beverly
Paige
Sharon
Dianne
Kat
Peggy
Tisha
Tamara

AGraham@slocoe.org
KGuess@slocoe.org
KHarris@slocoe.org
AHarrison@slocoe.org
LMikkelsen@slocoe.org
RPassage@slocoe.org
PPiette@slocoe.org
LSainz@slocoe.org
BSaylor@slocoe.org
DSchroeder@slocoe.org
DTish@slocoe.org
BTuller@slocoe.org
TVega-Iniguez@slocoe.org
LWillis@slocoe.org
SArmstrong@slocoe.org
CCase@slocoe.org
EDy@slocoe.org
FEImasri@slocoe.org
MLamb@slocoe.org
KPeterson@slocoe.org
MCarr@slocoe.org
SKibler@slocoe.org
KEgan@slocoe.org
NThompson@slocoe.org
JWilcox@slocoe.org
SCastro@slocoe.org
BBehrmann@slocoe.org
PLeebrick@slocoe.org
SO'Gara@slocoe.org
DPerkins@slocoe.org
KTuculet@slocoe.org
PArchuleta@slocoe.org
TAronsen@slocoe.org
TBrown@slocoe.org

782-6991
782-6882
782-6919
782-6882
788-6920
782-6881
782-6882
782-6920
542-0106

782-6882
782-6882
782-7282
782-6882
489-5423
489-5423
489-4799
489-4799
489-4799
489-4799

474-3700 x7009

805-466-4081

781-5393
782-7313
543-7732 x406
781-5395
781-5395
782-7356
782-7258
782-7359



Loma Vista Community School
Loma Vista Community School
Loma Vista Community School
Loma Vista Community School
Loma Vista Community School
Loma Vista Community School
Loma Vista Community School
Loma Vista Community School
Loma Vista Community School
Main Office (Administration)

Main Office (Administration)

Main Office (Administration)

Main Office (Business Services)
Main Office (Business Services)
Main Office (Business Services)
Main Office (Business Services)
Main Office (Business Services)
Main Office (Business Services)
Main Office (Business Services)
Main Office (Business Services)
Main Office (Business Services)
Main Office (Business Services)
Main Office (Business Services)
Main Office (Business Services)
Main Office (Business Services)
Main Office (Business Services)
Main Office (Business Services)
Main Office (Business Services)
Main Office (Business Services)
Main Office (Business Services)
Main Office (Business Services)
Main Office (Business Services)
Main Office (Business Services)

Main Office (Educational Support Services)

COE Staff by Location

Cuellar
Donalies
Gridiron
Hill
Horne
Murphy
Nairne
Palmer
Saylor
Crocker
Kraskey
Pena
Anastasia
Bates
Burke
Crowe
Dalton
Edwards
Goodman
Graves
Greiner
Hargreaves
Jarvis
Leopard
Lorenzi
McDevitt
Moore
Paparella
Richardson
Seibert
Stuart
Trott
Williams
Ables

Brandi
Diane
Kevin
Debi
Marilyn
Greg
Stacey
Jamie
Alicia
Julian
Valerie
Lori
Tony
Katy
Kim
Laurie
Judi
Peggy
Adrianne
Sandy
Peg
Suzie
Mary
Debra
Rebecca
Evie
Bill
Karen
Susan
Jacki
Sonia
Phil
Martin
Pamela

Bcuellar@slocoe.org
DDonalies@slocoe.org
KGridiron@slocoe.org
DHill@slocoe.org
MHorne@slocoe.org
GMurphy@slocoe.org
SNairne@slocoe.org
JPalmer@slocoe.org
ASaylor@slocoe.org
JCrocker@slocoe.org
VKraskey@slocoe.org
LPena@slocoe.org
tanastasia@slocoe.org
KBates@slocoe.org
KBurke@slocoe.org
LCrowe@slocoe.org
JDalton@slocoe.org
PEdwards@slocoe.org
AGoodman@slocoe.org
SGraves@slocoe.org
PGreiner@slocoe.org
SHargreaves@slocoe.org
Mlarvis@slocoe.org
DLeopard@slocoe.org
RLorenzi@slocoe.org
EMcDevitt@slocoe.org
BMoore@slocoe.org
KPaparella@slocoe.org
SRichardson@slocoe.org
JSeibert@slocoe.org
SStuart@slocoe.org
PTrott@slocoe.org
MWilliams@slocoe.org
PAbles@slocoe.org

782-7237
x360

597-7868
782-7340
782-7351
782-7354
782-7356
782-7350
782-7201
782-7201
782-7202
782-7244
782-7238
782-7294
782-7218
782-7223
782-7218
782-7297
782-7242
782-7278
782-7214
782-7210
782-7219
782-7220
782-7217
782-7226
782-7212
782-7211
782-7213
782-7299
782-7240
782-7243
782-7260



Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Main Office (Educational Support Services)
Main Office (Human Resources)
Main Office (Human Resources)
Main Office (Human Resources)
Main Office (Human Resources)
Main Office (Human Resources)
Main Office (Human Resources)
Main Office (Human Resources)
Main Office (Human Resources)
Main Office (Human Resources)
Main Office (Human Resources)

Main Office (Student Programs and Services)
Main Office (Student Programs and Services)
Main Office (Student Programs and Services)
Main Office (Student Programs and Services)
Main Office (Student Programs and Services)

Marie Bauer CSPS
Marie bauer CSPS
Meadowlark Education Center
Meadowlark Education Center
Meadowlark Education Center

COE Staff by Location

Adams
Borza
Elfers
Ellison
Enyart-Elfers
Garrett
Lees
Mills
Mora
Norton
Royer
Theis
Thomas
White-Bond
Acosta
Candela
Crawford
Davis
Hopkins
Mauch
Newlon
Summers
Tucker
Woodruff
French
Gallagher
Gorrill
Pittenger
Thomas
Albers
Mejia
Herber
Purnell
Saucedo

Kristi
Linda
John
Betty
Christine
Patricia
Teresa
Dianna
Rosario
Nancy
Celeste
Traci
Jessica
Shannon
Nancy
Angela
Mark
Deborah
Heidi
Cindy
Christin
Beth
Tom
Karen
Becky
Sharon
Beth

DJ
Debbie
Annetta
Teresa
Michele
Dianne
Kelli

KAdams@slocoe.org
LBorza@slocoe.org
JElfers@slocoe.org
BEllison@slocoe.org
CEnyart-Elfers@slocoe.org
PGarrett@slocoe.org
TLees@slocoe.org
DMills@slocoe.org
RMora@slocoe.org
NNorton@slocoe.org
CRoyer@slocoe.org
TTheis@slocoe.org
JThomas@slocoe.org
SWhite-Bond@slocoe.org
NAcosta@slocoe.org
ACandela@slocoe.org
MCrawford@slocoe.org
DDavis@slocoe.org
HHopkins@slocoe.org
CMauch@slocoe.org
CNewlon@slocoe.org
BSummers@slocoe.org
TTucker@slocoe.org
KWoodruff@slocoe.org
BFrench@slocoe.org
SGallagher@slocoe.org
BGorrill@slocoe.org
djpittenger@slocoe.org
DThomas@slocoe.org
AAlbers@slocoe.org
TMejia@slocoe.org
MHerber@slocoe.org
DPurnell@slocoe.org
KSaucedo@slocoe.org

782-7207
782-7270
782-7209
782-7261
782-7284
782-7271
782-7265
782-7263
782-7275
782-7274
782-7334
7857283

782-7272
782-7254
782-7233
782-7254
805-782-7236
782-7232
782-7221
782-7230
782-7248
782-7276
782-7235
782-7279
782-7321
593-3185
782-7300
782-7325
237-3481
237-3481

782-7372



Meadowlark Education Center
Mesa View Community School
Mesa View Community School
Mesa View Community School
Mesa View Community School
Mesa View Community School
Mesa View Community School
Mesa View Community School
Mesa View Community School
Mesa View Community School
Morro Bay CSPS

Morro Road Education Center
Morro Road Education Center
Morro Road Education Center
Morro Road Education Center
Morro Road Education Center
Morro Road Education Center
Morro Road Education Center
Morro Road Education Center
Morro Road Education Center
Morro Road Education Center
Nipomo CSPS

Nipomo CSPS

Nipomo High School

Nipomo High School

Oceano Community Center
Oceano Community Center
Oceano Community Center
Oceano Education Center
Oceano Education Center
Oceano Education Center
Oceano Education Center
Oceano Education Center
Oceano Education Center

COE Staff by Location

Schuyler
Byrd
Costa
DeWeese
Flores
Gallant
Mims
Neal
Shillinger
Yamate
Lazo
Butterfield
Cleere
Heuer
Moreno
Peeples
Sallac
Signorelli
Stewart
Stone
Vidal
Andre
Barcellos
Kirby
McColley
Arakaki
Downie
Laird
Broshears
Ewalt
Ouimette
Radtke
Sadler
Sarmento

Julie
Stacy
Lenette
Steve
Susan
Carlton
Darlene
Cherri
Rosie
Dave
Guadalupe
Loretta
Deborah
Jill

Traci
Mike
Kathy
Livia
Craig
Debbie
Michelle
Christina
Karen
Robin
Heather
Lisa
Margaret
Michelle
Jane
Pam
Patty
Brenda
Monica
Ashley

JSchuyler@slocoe.org
SByrd@slocoe.org
LCosta@slocoe.org
SDeWeese@slocoe.org
SFlores@slocoe.org
CGallant@slocoe.org
DMims@slocoe.org
CNeal@slocoe.org
RShillinger@slocoe.org
DYamate@slocoe.org
GLazo@slocoe.org
Ibutterfield@sloselpa.org
dcleere@sloselpa.org
jheuer@sloselpa.org
tmoreno@sloselpa.org
MPeeples@slocoe.org
ksallac@sloselpa.org
Isignorelli@sloselpa.org
cstewart@sloselpa.org
DStone@sloselpa.org
mvidal@sloselpa.org
CAndre@slocoe.org
KBarcellos@slocoe.org
RKirby@slocoe.org
hmccolley@slocoe.org
LArakaki@slocoe.org
MDownie@slocoe.org
MLaird@slocoe.org
JBroshears@slocoe.org
PEwalt@slocoe.org
POuimette@slocoe.org
BRadtke@slocoe.org
MSadler@slocoe.org
ASarmento@slocoe.org

769-1299
597-7874
597-7872
597-7875
597-7873
597-7889

597-8665
597-7895
543-7732 x404
772-2932
782-7329
782-7306
782-7301
782-7303
782-7309
782-7301

593-3198
782-7302
593-3144
929-1114
929-1114
474-3307
474-3307
543-7732 x554
593-3184
782-7357
593-3170
474-8730
474-8730
543-7732 x540



Oceano Education Center

Oceano Education Center

Oceano Education Center

Oceano Education Center

Oceano Education Center Relocatable
Oceano First 5 Family Education Center
Oceano First 5 Family Education Center
Oceano First 5 Family Education Center
Oceano First 5 Family Education Center
Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Paso Robles First 5 Family Center

Paso Robles First 5 Family Center

Paso Robles First 5 Family Center

Paso Robles First 5 Family Center

COE Staff by Location

Smith
Stephenson
Surber
Woolley
Clift

Ayala
Mancilla
Pimentel
Powers
Barnhill
Bonham
Esguerra
Galitello
Graham
Guinn

Heit

James

Keil

Klann
Lackie
Lindsay
Loftus
Marshall
Meetings
Price

Terry

Walt
Westbrook
Wood
Zaldivar
Anducho
Martinez De Rojo
Swift-Hjerrild
Wood

Stacey
Myra
Megan
Maria
Kendra
Karina
Magda
Shannon
Melanie
Bill
Bernard
Norma
Wendy
William
Michael
David
Sharon
Dave
Deborah
Julie
John
Dennis
Allan
Safety
Jim
Michelle
JC
Amanda
Thomas
Daniel
Maria
Maria
Monica
Leah

SSmith@slocoe.org
MStephenson@slocoe.org
MSurber@slocoe.org
MWoolley@slocoe.org
KClift@slocoe.org
KAyala@slocoe.org
MMancilla@slocoe.org
SPimentel@slocoe.org
MPowers@slocoe.org
BBarnhill@slocoe.org
BBonham@slocoe.org
NEsguerra@slocoe.org
WGalitello@slocoe.org
WGraham@slocoe.org
MGuinn@slocoe.org
DHeit@slocoe.org
Slames@slocoe.org
DKeil@slocoe.org
DKlann@slocoe.org
JLackie@slocoe.org
JLindsay@slocoe.org
DLoftus@slocoe.org
AMarshall@slocoe.org
SMeetings@slocoe.org
JPrice@slocoe.org
MTerry@slocoe.org
JWalt@slocoe.org
AWestbrook@slocoe.org
TWood@slocoe.org
DZaldivar@slocoe.org
MAnducho@slocoe.org

MMartinezDeRojo@slocoe.org
MSwift-Hjerrild@slocoe.org

LWood@slocoe.org

782-7326
474-8637
597-7840
474-6873
481-5842
481-5842
481-5842
489-5423
782-7253

782-7250
782-7253

782-7253
782-7253
782-7257
782-7250
782-7253

782-7253
782-7253
782-7253

782-7253
542-7253
782-7253

782-7253
239-7971
239-7971
239-7971
239-7971



Rancho El Chorro Outdoor School
Rancho El Chorro Outdoor School
Rancho El Chorro Outdoor School
Rancho El Chorro Outdoor School
Rancho El Chorro Outdoor School
Rancho El Chorro Outdoor School
San Gabriel West

San Gabriel West

San Luis Obispo Community School
San Luis Obispo Community School
San Luis Obispo Community School
San Luis Obispo Community School
San Luis Obispo Community School
San Miguel CSPS

San Miguel CSPS

Santa Margarita Elementary
Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional

COE Staff by Location

Gontero
Linscott
Little
Miale
Poland
Reilly
Kliss
Lakey
Dalton
Fetter
Rodriguez
Spear
Udlock
Encarnacion
Maduena
Cuadros
Freeman
Graham
Kopp
Stalnaker
Albano
Awalt
Blanchard
Bresnahan
Buckles
Cariaga
Carvalho
Cerda
Chatham
Davison
Delaluna
Deluca
Dorrough
Duvarney

Clara
Amie
James
Nicholas
Karen
Tom
Melissa
Mary
Jessie
Jessica
Aracelis
Mia
Trent
Yuridia
Patricia
Joanne
Michelle
Peggy
Abby
Michal
Julie
Samantha
Sylvia
Caitlin
Anne
Dan

Bo
Rolando
Annette
Lisa

Joy
Jennifer
Jean
Rebecca

CGontero@slocoe.org
Alinscott@slocoe.org
JLittle@slocoe.org
NMiale@slocoe.org
KPoland@slocoe.org
TReilly@slocoe.org
MKliss@slocoe.org
MLakey@slocoe.org
JDalton2@slocoe.org
JFetter@slocoe.org
ARodriguez@slocoe.org
MSpear@slocoe.org
TUdlock@slocoe.org

yencarnacion@slocoe.org

PMaduena@slocoe.org
JCuadros@slocoe.org
MFreeman@slocoe.org
PGraham@slocoe.org
AKopp@slocoe.org
MsStalnaker@slocoe.org
JAlbano@slocoe.org
SAwalt@slocoe.org
SBlanchard@slocoe.org
CBresnahan@slocoe.org
ABuckles@slocoe.org
DCariaga@slocoe.org
BCarvalho@slocoe.org
RCerda@slocoe.org
AChatham@slocoe.org
LDavison@slocoe.org
JDelaluna@slocoe.org
JDelLuca@slocoe.org
JDorrough@slocoe.org
RDuvarney@slocoe.org

782-7335
782-7336
782-7335

782-7335
782-7335
466-8182
466-8182
543-7732 x405
597-7848

597-7847

467-3626
467-3626

474-6873

438-5633

489-1368
489-1368
474-3912
438-5633
474-3912
782-7314
805-474-3007
474-6873
466-8182
474-3307
474-8730

474-8730



Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional

COE Staff by Location

Gonzalez
Graton
Hannon
Hasseler
Heistand
Hill

Hunt
Jewell
LaRosa
Liggett
Lockhart
Long
Mazuka
McNeal
Millar
Moody
Podesta
Reck
Rhead
Ricardo
Rojas
Rose
Sandgren
Savage
Scheuer
Sidener
Simonaro
Spear
Sterrett
Stewart
Stock
Taylor
Valenzuela
VanKeppel

Vidal
Susan
Virginia
Paula
Nancy
Cindy
Teresa
Susan
Lisa
Kyra
Katherine
Virginia
Reanna
Melissa
Desiree
Diane
California
Sally
Debra
Brittany
Noel
Gina
Susan
Pamela
Shea
Julia
Madeline
Lucille
Denise
Jennifer
Angelika
John
Cathy
Eric

VGonzalez@slocoe.org
SGraton@slocoe.org
VHannon@slocoe.org
PHasseler@slocoe.org
NHeistand@slocoe.org
CHill@slocoe.org
thunt@slocoe.org
Slewell@slocoe.org
LLaRosa@slocoe.org
KLiggett@slocoe.org
KLockhart@slocoe.org
VLong@slocoe.org
RMazuka@slocoe.org
MMcNeal@slocoe.org
DMillar@slocoe.org
DMoody@slocoe.org
CPodesta@slocoe.org
SReck@slocoe.org
DRhead@slocoe.org
BRicardo@slocoe.org
NRojas@slocoe.org
GRose@slocoe.org
SSandgren@slocoe.org
PSavage@slocoe.org
SScheuer@slocoe.org
JSidener@slocoe.org
MSimonaro@slocoe.org
LSpear@slocoe.org
DSterrett@slocoe.org
JStewart@slocoe.org
AStock@slocoe.org
JTaylor@slocoe.org
CValenzuela@slocoe.org
EVanKeppel@slocoe.org

474-3307

474-8637

466-8182
474-6873

474-3700 x7009

474-3306

782-7288
542-0309

489-1368
474-6873
474-8637
782-7288

542-0309

474-3700 x7009

474-3912
474-3700
474-3700
474-8730
468-5633
474-3700
474-3307
769-1299

542-0309
474-3414



Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional
Special Education Instructional

Special Education Vision Services
Special Education Vision Services

Student Programs and Services
Student Programs and Services
Student Programs and Services
Student Programs and Services
Student Programs and Services
Student Programs and Services
Student Programs and Services
Student Programs and Services
Student Programs and Services
Student Programs and Services
Student Programs and Services
Student Programs and Services
Student Programs and Services
Student Programs and Services
Student Programs and Services
Student Programs and Services
Student Programs and Services
Student Programs and Services
Student Programs and Services
Vicente School

Winifred Pifer CSPS

COE Staff by Location

Vargo
Vonderahe
Webb
Whitehead
Williams
Hauptli
Vidal
Clifton
Conrow
Curto
Davioni

de Haro
Fesler
Ford
Guess
Hunt Roberts
Lasserre
Lukes
Meyash
Needles
Paton
Phenix
Reyes Allen
Swadener
Ungar
White
Tacket
Glau
Carlson
Griswold

Kim
Chery
Beth
Hannah
Lisa
Carrie
Kevin
Kathy
Rebecca
Jennie
Theresa
Rosa
Alison
Therese
Janette
Diane
Julie
Kat
Linda
Andy
Shelley
Laurie
Melissa
Erika
Chris
Tracy
Art
Susan
Eric
Ashley

KVargo@slocoe.org
CVonderahe@slocoe.org
BWebb@slocoe.org
HWhitehead@slocoe.org
LWilliams@slocoe.org
Chauptli@slocoe.org
KVidal@slocoe.org
KClifton@slocoe.org
RConrow@slocoe.org
JCurto@slocoe.org
TDavioni@slocoe.org
RdeHaro@slocoe.org
AFesler@slocoe.org
TFord@slocoe.org
JGuess@slocoe.org
DHuntRoberts@slocoe.org
JLasserre@slocoe.org
KLukes@slocoe.org
Imeyash@slocoe.org
ANeedles@slocoe.org
SPaton@slocoe.org
LPhenix@slocoe.org
MReyesAllen@slocoe.org
ESwadener@slocoe.org
CUngar@slocoe.org
TWhite@slocoe.org
ATacket@slocoe.org
SGlau@slocoe.org
ECarlson@slocoe.org
agriswold@slocoe.org

474-3700 x7009

474-3307
782-7362
782-7364
782-7368

474-8637
593-3134
593-3125
893-3125
782-7343
782-7369
593-3172

782-7342
782-7231
593-3138

593-3147
782-7318

593-3161

593-3145
237-3435

782-7228
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